
CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO 2021 DA CLASSE 420 

YACHT CLUB SANTO AMARO 

Results are final as of 15:36 on July 31, 2021 

Overall 

Sailed: 12, Discards: 1, To count: 11, Entries: 34, Scoring system: Appendix A 

Ran

k 

Timoneiro Proeiro Pro

a 

Categor

ia 

Juventu

de 

Clube R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 Tota

l 

Nett 

1st LUCAS 

FREITAS 

STEFANO 

MOTTA 

GERONIMI 

16 OPEN   ICRJ 2.0 10.0 (11.0

) 

3.0 5.0 7.0 1.0 11.0 5.0 1.0 5.0 4.0 65.0 54.0 

2nd JOANA 

GONÇALV

ES 

LUÍSA 

MADUREI

RA 

28 FEM 

SUB 17 

SUB 19 ICRJ 7.0 9.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 8.0 4.0 (17.0

) 

3.0 2.0 15.0 7.0 77.0 60.0 

3rd NINA 

BORGES 

PESSÔA 

ALICE 

BRANDÃO 

07 FEM   ICRJ 5.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 (35.

0 

UFD

) 

2.0 9.0 12.0 8.0 11.0 4.0 6.0 101.

0 

66.0 

4th FERNAND

A 

PEIXOTO 

BERNARD

O PEIXOTO 

22 OPEN   YCB 10.0 7.0 15.0 4.0 (35.

0 

UFD

) 

14.0 7.0 1.0 4.0 6.0 1.0 2.0 106.

0 

71.0 

5th PEDRO 

LEAL 

MURICY 

DIOGO 

GUTTMAN 

PETERSEN 

10 OPEN SUB 19 ICRJ 1.0 3.0 9.0 14.0 3.0 4.0 13.0 14.0 1.0 (22.0

) 

12.0 1.0 97.0 75.0 



Ran

k 

Timoneiro Proeiro Pro

a 

Categor

ia 

Juventu

de 

Clube R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 Tota

l 

Nett 

6th VINÍCIUS 

RIBEIRO 

VICTORIA 

BACK 

12 OPEN   ICRJ 12.0 8.0 6.0 10.0 4.0 1.0 2.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 (14.0

) 

91.0 77.0 

7th ALEX 

KUHL 

MARCOS 

ARNDT 

80 OPEN SUB 19 EVI 17.0 14.0 7.0 13.0 10.0 5.0 (22.0

) 

3.0 9.0 4.0 9.0 3.0 116.

0 

94.0 

8th GUILHER

ME 

BECKER 

GERMANO 

BECKER 

06 OPEN SUB 19 VDS 16.0 2.0 10.0 16.0 7.0 (18.0

) 

5.0 9.0 2.0 8.0 14.0 18.0 125.

0 

107.

0 

9th JULIA 

CANTARIN

O 

MANUELA 

LOBATO 

09 FEM SUB 19 ICRJ 8.0 1.0 14.0 6.0 2.0 19.0 3.0 20.0 6.0 (24.0

) 

16.0 19.0 138.

0 

114.

0 

10t

h 

GUSTAVO 

GLIMM 

PEDRO 

AMINE 

01 OPEN SUB 19 VDS 3.0 5.0 8.0 15.0 19.0 12.0 6.0 6.0 12.0 (20.0

) 

17.0 11.0 134.

0 

114.

0 

11t

h 

MARINA 

DA FONTE 

MARINA 

ARNDT 

23 FEM   MB 4.0 12.0 12.0 24.0 9.0 17.0 18.0 2.0 (35.0 

UFD) 

3.0 11.0 10.0 157.

0 

122.

0 

12t

h 

ANTÔNIO 

ROMA DA 

FONTE 

JOÃO 

PEDRO M. 

CARDOSO 

18 OPEN 

SUB 17 

SUB 19 CICP/ICI 11.0 10.0 

RDG 

19.0 12.0 6.0 3.0 16.0 19.0 (21.0

) 

16.0 8.0 12.0 153.

0 

132.

0 

13t

h 

DOUGLAS 

SAID 

GUSTAVO 

HENRIQUE 

DOS 

SANTOS 

31 OPEN   EVI 9.0 16.0 21.0 9.0 14.0 6.0 (27.0

) 

16.0 14.0 12.0 2.0 17.0 163.

0 

136.

0 



Ran

k 

Timoneiro Proeiro Pro

a 

Categor

ia 

Juventu

de 

Clube R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 Tota

l 

Nett 

14t

h 

JULIA 

VICENTE 

SOFIA 

BERARDO 

15 FEM 

SUB 17 

SUB 19 ICRJ 20.0 11.0 22.0 (23.0

) 

13.0 13.0 11.0 4.0 18.0 9.0 7.0 16.0 167.

0 

144.

0 

15t

h 

LUCAS 

ESCOBAR 

HENRIQUE 

ROMANO 

11 OPEN 

SUB 17 

SUB 19 YCSA (21.0

) 

18.0 17.0 11.0 11.0 11.0 20.0 8.0 11.0 14.0 13.0 13.0 168.

0 

147.

0 

16t

h 

CAIO 

LOPES 

NOGUEIR

A 

PEDRO 

BRUN 

COTRIM 

08 OPEN SUB 19 ICRJ 6.0 (35.0 

UFD) 

13.0 8.0 35.0 

DNC 

16.0 10.0 5.0 13.0 19.0 24.0 15.0 199.

0 

164.

0 

17t

h 

MARINA 

SANTOS 

BRUNA DI 

CROCI 

PATRICIO 

33 FEM SUB 19 EVI/YCS

A 

14.0 (30.0

) 

27.0 17.0 15.0 9.0 15.0 18.0 10.0 15.0 20.0 9.0 199.

0 

169.

0 

18t

h 

LUIZA 

MORÉ 

TAIS 

QUEVEDO 

02 FEM SUB 19 VDS 15.0 19.0 16.0 20.0 (35.

0 

UFD

) 

10.0 14.0 13.0 15.0 5.0 25.0 21.0 208.

0 

173.

0 

19t

h 

GABRIELA 

BERLINSK

Y 

MARIA 

VITORIA 

BERLINSKY 

19 FEM   ICRJ 22.0 20.0 5.0 7.0 24.0 23.0 (30.0

) 

7.0 16.0 13.0 19.0 25.0 211.

0 

181.

0 

20t

h 

THEO 

BUARQUE 

DE 

HOLLAND

A 

JOÃO 

VIKTOR B. 

TAMUSS 

21 OPEN 

SUB 17 

SUB 19 ICRJ 23.0 15.0 1.0 5.0 20.0 22.0 23.0 26.0 19.0 23.0 (27.0

) 

5.0 209.

0 

182.

0 



Ran

k 

Timoneiro Proeiro Pro

a 

Categor

ia 

Juventu

de 

Clube R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 Tota

l 

Nett 

21st MARIO 

OTAVIO 

DE 

CARVALH

O JR 

HANDREY 

CANTINI 

DE JESUS 

30 OPEN 

SUB 17 

SUB 19 EVI 13.0 6.0 26.0 18.0 8.0 15.0 (35.0 

DNC

) 

35.0 

DNC 

35.0 

DNC 

17.0 3.0 8.0 219.

0 

184.

0 

22n

d 

PATREZE 

SARAN 

LUCAS 

MACHADO 

32 OPEN SUB 19 EVI 18.0 22.0 (28.0

) 

19.0 16.0 26.0 8.0 15.0 24.0 18.0 6.0 20.0 220.

0 

192.

0 

23r

d 

LEONARD

O 

CAMINHA 

ALEXANDR

E BECKER 

05 OPEN 

SUB 17 

SUB 19 VDS 24.0 17.0 3.0 25.0 12.0 25.0 12.0 22.0 28.0 10.0 (29.0

) 

29.0 236.

0 

207.

0 

24t

h 

ARTHUR 

SCHAFER 

AZEVEDO 

LUCAS 

FLORES 

03 OPEN 

SUB 17 

SUB 19 VDS 27.0 25.0 18.0 27.0 (35.

0 

UFD

) 

28.0 17.0 31.0 17.0 21.0 22.0 26.0 294.

0 

259.

0 

25t

h 

BERNARD

O TOFFOLI 

NEVES 

HECTOR 

MARTINI 

MEILI 

60 OPEN 

SUB 17 

SUB 19 YCSA 29.0 28.0 (32.0

) 

22.0 17.0 21.0 28.0 24.0 20.0 28.0 21.0 27.0 297.

0 

265.

0 

26t

h 

BERNARD

O 

PAULETTI 

MATTOS 

PEDRO 

WANDERL

EY 

ARAÚJO 

27 OPEN 

SUB 17 

SUB 19 YCB 28.0 29.0 25.0 21.0 21.0 (32.0

) 

21.0 28.0 26.0 27.0 26.0 24.0 308.

0 

276.

0 



Ran

k 

Timoneiro Proeiro Pro

a 

Categor

ia 

Juventu

de 

Clube R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 Tota

l 

Nett 

27t

h 

DAVI DE 

MELLO 

MOREIRA 

CATARINA 

GICK 

04 OPEN   VDS 19.0 32.0 29.0 31.0 22.0 29.0 25.0 23.0 25.0 (35.0 

DNF) 

18.0 28.0 316.

0 

281.

0 

28t

h 

MARIA 

LUIZA 

SCARDINO 

CRUZ 

CATARINA 

SALDANH

A 

ROBATTO 

34 FEM 

SUB 17 

SUB 19 YCB 26.0 (35.0 

DNF) 

33.0 26.0 18.0 24.0 29.0 21.0 23.0 29.0 31.0 22.0 317.

0 

282.

0 

29t

h 

JULIA 

VILAS 

BOAS DE 

A. 

SAMPAIO 

RAFAEL 

ARAUJO 

TRINDADE 

26 OPEN 

SUB 17 

  ICB 30.0 23.0 23.0 28.0 26.0 20.0 19.0 29.0 30.0 30.0 (32.0

) 

32.0 322.

0 

290.

0 

30t

h 

HENRIQU

E 

PARENTE 

GABRIEL 

BELLUCO 

20 OPEN 

SUB 17 

SUB 19 ICRJ (35.0 

DNC

) 

21.0 30.0 30.0 28.0 30.0 26.0 30.0 22.0 26.0 28.0 23.0 329.

0 

294.

0 

31st NICOLE 

VOELKER 

JOANA 

CAMARGO 

13 FEM 

SUB 17 

SUB 19 EVI/YCS

A 

25.0 27.0 20.0 (32.0

) 

25.0 31.0 31.0 25.0 27.0 31.0 23.0 31.0 328.

0 

296.

0 

32n

d 

ADRIANO 

BRUM 

ANTONIO 

FRANKLIN 

14 OPEN 

SUB 17 

SUB 19 ICRJ (33.0

) 

26.0 24.0 29.0 27.0 27.0 24.0 27.0 29.0 25.0 30.0 30.0 331.

0 

298.

0 

33r

d 

GIOVANN

A 

PISCIOTTA 

ALEXIA 

SCHIAVO 

BUUCK 

17 FEM 

SUB 17 

SUB 19 YCSA 31.0 24.0 31.0 33.0 23.0 (35.0 

DNC

) 

35.0 

DNC 

35.0 

DNC 

35.0 

DNC 

35.0 

DNC 

35.0 

DNC 

35.0 

DNC 

387.

0 

352.

0 



Ran

k 

Timoneiro Proeiro Pro

a 

Categor

ia 

Juventu

de 

Clube R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 Tota

l 

Nett 

GUARIGLI

A 

34t

h 

MARINA 

HEINKE 

TIAGO 

RODRIGUE

S 

25 OPEN   YCSA 32.0 31.0 34.0 (35.0 

DNC

) 

35.0 

DNC 

35.0 

DNC 

35.0 

DNC 

35.0 

DNC 

35.0 

DNC 

35.0 

DNC 

35.0 

DNC 

35.0 

DNC 

412.

0 

377.

0 

 


